
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

14%

21%

6%

6%

1%

8%

34%

8%

20%

16%

7%

4%

3%

9%

35%

5%

25%

10%

9%

14%

3%

3%

2%

2%

1%

23%

8%

31%

17%

8%

4%

4%

3%

2%

1%

1%

20%

9%

Law and Justice (PiS)

Civic Platform (PO)

Kukiz'15

Modern Party (Nowoczesna)

Alliance of the Democratic 
Left (SLD)

Polish Peasant Party (PSL)

Together (Razem)

Freedom (KORWiN)

Other

None

Don't know

I 2013

II 2014

V 2016

V 2017



 

  

 


